1  Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
General Specifications
Table Top:  Table tops are 1-1/4” thick, three-ply 45# particleboard construction with .050”
high-pressure laminate top surface and a .030” phenolic backer. Square corners on banded
tops have a 1/8” radius. Rounded corners on all tops have a 2” radius.
Table Bases: All table bases are supplied with 1” diameter levelers.
X-base - Single Column: 14 gauge, 3” diameter column, 13 gauge, 2” diameter mainbars,
11 gauge stamped steel mounting plate, 10”x10” (or 12”x12” for single column bases with
mainbars over 30”W).
X-Base - Four Column: 13 gauge, 2” diameter column and mainbars, 7 gauge stamped
steel mounting plate, 10”x10”.
Flip-top Mechanism: Two-part steel mechanism is joined via a pivot system. Upper
component attaches to underside of worksurace using 1” #12 wood screws. Lower
component bolts to leg frame via a threaded insert.
Finishes: See mediatechnologies Finish and Color Guide at mediatechnologies.com
MILESTONE X - BASE
(MX) X-base - Single Column (M4X) X-base - Four Column
P-MILESTONEX-240114Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
Round Tables
Model Number Description Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price
3mm PVC Edge 3mm PVC Edge and 4 casters 3mm PVC Edge with Flip-top and 4 casters
MX26-C0036-29 36” Diameter  x 29”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,000 MX26-C0036-29-4C 74 $1,092 MX26-C0036-FT-29-4C 74 $1,403
MX26-C0036-36 36” Diameter  x 36”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,123 MX26-C0036-36-4C 74 $1,214 MX26-C0036-FT-36-4C 74 $1,524
MX26-C0036-42 36” Diameter  x 42”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,123 MX26-C0036-42-4C 74 $1,214 MX26-C0036-FT-42-4C 74 $1,524
MX32-C0042-29 42” Diameter  x 29”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,216 MX32-C0042-29-4C 97 $1,307 MX32-C0042-FT-29-4C 97 $1,617
MX32-C0042-36 42” Diameter  x 36”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,336 MX32-C0042-36-4C 97 $1,429 MX32-C0042-FT-36-4C 97 $1,739
MX32-C0042-42 42” Diameter  x 42”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,336 MX32-C0042-42-4C 97 $1,429 MX32-C0042-FT-42-4C 97 $1,739
M4X38-C0048-29 48” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base 106 $1,859 M4X38-C0048-29-4C 108 $1,951
M4X38-C0054-29 54” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base 124 $1,967 M4X38-C0054-29-4C 126 $2,058
M4X38-C0060-29 60” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base 145 $2,109 M4X38-C0060-29-4C 147 $2,199
8mm Wood Edge 8mm Wood Edge and 4 casters 8mm Wood Edge with Flip-top and 4 casters
MX26-F0036-29 36” Diameter  x 29”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,236 MX26-F0036-29-4C 74 $1,328 MX26-F0036-FT-29-4C 74 $1,638
MX26-F0036-36 36” Diameter  x 36”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,357 MX26-F0036-36-4C 74 $1,448 MX26-F0036-FT-36-4C 74 $1,759
MX26-F0036-42 36” Diameter  x 42”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,357 MX26-F0036-42-4C 74 $1,448 MX26-F0036-FT-42-4C 74 $1,759
MX32-F0042-29 42” Diameter  x 29”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,132 MX32-F0042-29-4C 97 $1,224 MX32-F0042-FT-29-4C 97 $1,534
MX32-F0042-36 42” Diameter  x 36”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,254 MX32-F0042-36-4C 97 $1,346 MX32-F0042-FT-36-4C 97 $1,655
MX32-F0042-42 42” Diameter  x 42”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,254 MX32-F0042-42-4C 97 $1,346 MX32-F0042-FT-42-4C 97 $1,655
M4X38-F0048-29 48” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base 106 $2,055 M4X38-F0048-29-4C 108 $2,146
M4X38-F0054-29 54” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base 124 $2,252 M4X38-F0054-29-4C 126 $2,343
M4X38-F0060-29 60” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base 145 $2,426 M4X38-F0060-29-4C 147 $2,516
2  Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
5/8” Wood Bullnose Edge 8mm Wood Edge and 4 casters 8mm Wood Edge with Flip-top and 4 casters
MX26-G0036-29 36” Diameter  x 29”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,503 MX26-G0036-29-4C 74 $1,593 MX26-G0036-FT-29-4C 74 $1,904
MX26-G0036-36 36” Diameter  x 36”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,623 MX26-G0036-36-4C 74 $1,715 MX26-G0036-FT-36-4C 74 $2,025
MX26-G0036-42 36” Diameter  x 42”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,623 MX26-G0036-42-4C 74 $1,715 MX26-G0036-FT-42-4C 74 $2,025
MX32-G0042-29 42” Diameter  x 29”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,751 MX32-G0042-29-4C 97 $1,842 MX32-G0042-FT-29-4C 97 $2,153
MX32-G0042-36 42” Diameter  x 36”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,873 MX32-G0042-36-4C 97 $1,964 MX32-G0042-FT-36-4C 97 $2,274
MX32-G0042-42 42” Diameter  x 42”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,873 MX32-G0042-42-4C 97 $1,964 MX32-G0042-FT-42-4C 97 $2,274
M4X38-G0048-29 48” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base 106 $2,304 M4X38-G0048-29-4C 108 $2,395
M4X38-G0054-29 54” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base 124 $2,812 M4X38-G0054-29-4C 126 $2,904
M4X38-G0060-29 60” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base 145 $2,812 M4X38-G0060-
29-4C
147 $2,904
1-1/4” Wood Bullnose Edge 1-1/4” Wood Bullnose Edge and 4
casters
1-1/4” Wood Bullnose Edge with Flip-top and 4
casters
MX26-L0036-29 36” Diameter  x 29”H, 26” X Base 72 $2,024 MX26-L0036-29-4C 74 $2,115 MX26-L0036-FT-29-4C 74 $2,426
MX26-L0036-36 36” Diameter  x 36”H, 26” X Base 72 $2,145 MX26-L0036-36-4C 74 $2,235 MX26-L0036-FT-36-4C 74 $2,547
MX26-L0036-42 36” Diameter  x 42”H, 26” X Base 72 $2,145 MX26-L0036-42-4C 74 $2,235 MX26-L0036-FT-42-4C 74 $2,547
MX32-L0042-29 42” Diameter  x 29”H, 32” X Base 95 $2,477 MX32-L0042-29-4C 97 $2,569 MX32-L0042-FT-29-4C 97 $2,879
MX32-L0042-36 42” Diameter  x 36”H, 32” X Base 95 $2,598 MX32-L0042-36-4C 97 $2,690 MX32-L0042-FT-36-4C 97 $2,999
MX32-L0042-42 42” Diameter  x 42”H, 32” X Base 95 $2,598 MX32-L0042-42-4C 97 $2,690 MX32-L0042-FT-42-4C 97 $2,999
M4X38-L0048-29 48” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base 106 $2,858 M4X38-L0048-
29-4C
108 $2,950
M4X38-L0054-29 54” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base 124 $3,551 M4X38-L0054-
29-4C
126 $3,644
M4X38-L0060-29 60” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base 145 $3,551 M4X38-L0060-
29-4C
147 $3,644
Round Tables (continued
Model Number Description Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price
MILESTONE X - BASE
P-MILESTONEX-240114Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
ROUND
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC selection (if applicable)
• wood edges finish (if applicable
• powder coat selection
Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard and Custom Finishes
Model Number Description List Price
Group 2 Powder Coat Set up charge, per color, per order, for Group 2 Powder Coat $329
Non-Standard PVC Upcharge, per color, per order, for non-standard PVC $911
3  Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
MILESTONE X - BASESQUARE
Square Tables
Model Number Description Wt. List Price Model Number Wt. List Price Model Number Wt. List Price
3mm PVC Edges 3mm PVC Edges and 4 casters 3mm PVC Edges with Flip-top and 4 casters
MX32-C3636-29  36"W x 36"D x 29"H, 32" X-Base 75 $938 MX32-C3636-29-4C 77 $1,030 MX32-C3636-FT-29-4C 77 $1,340
MX32-C3636-36  36"W x 36"D x 36"H, 32" X-Base 75 $1,060 MX32-C3636-36-4C 77 $1,151 MX32-C3636-FT-36-4C 77 $1,462
MX32-C3636-42  36"W x 36"D x 42"H, 32" X-Base 75 $1,060 MX32-C3636-42-4C 77 $1,151 MX32-C3636-FT-42-4C 77 $1,462
MX38-C4242-29  42"W x 42"D x 29"H, 38" X-Base 100 $1,193 MX38-C4242-29-4C 102 $1,284 MX38-C4242-FT-29-4C 102 $1,594
MX38-C4242-36  42"W x 42"D x 36"H, 38" X-Base 100 $1,313 MX38-C4242-36-4C 102 $1,405 MX38-C4242-FT-36-4C 102 $1,716
MX38-C4242-42  42"W x 42"D x 42"H, 38" X-Base 100 $1,313 MX38-C4242-42-4C 102 $1,405 MX38-C4242-FT-42-4C 102 $1,716
M4X38-C4848-29  48"W x 48"L x 29"H, 38"4 X-Base 123 $1,672 M4X38-C4848-29-4C 125 $1,763
M4X48-C5454-29  54"W x 54"L x 29"H, 48" 4 X-Base 146 $1,977 M4X48-C5454-29-4C 148 $2,068
M4X48-C6060-29  60"W x 60"L x 29"H, 48" 4 X-Base 175 $2,152 M4X48-C6060-29-4C 177 $2,244
3mm PVC Edges with Radiused Corners 3mm PVC Edges and 4 casters with Radiused
Corners
3mm PVC Edges with Flip-top and 4 casters with
Radiused Corners
MX32-C3636R-29  36"W x 36"D x 29"H, 32" X-Base 75 $1,204 MX32-C3636R-29-4C 77 $1,295 MX32-C3636R-FT-29-4C 77 $1,606
MX32-C3636R-36  36"W x 36"D x 36"H, 32" X-Base 75 $1,326 MX32-C3636R-36-4C 77 $1,416 MX32-C3636R-FT-36-4C 77 $1,727
MX32-C3636R-42  36"W x 36"D x 42"H, 32" X-Base 75 $1,326 MX32-C3636R-42-4C 77 $1,416 MX32-C3636R-FT-42-4C 77 $1,727
MX38-C4242R-29  42"W x 42"D x 29"H, 38" X-Base 100 $1,204 MX38-C4242R-29-4C 102 $1,295 MX38-C4242R-FT-29-4C 102 $1,606
MX38-C4242R-36  42"W x 42"D x 36"H, 38" X-Base 100 $1,326 MX38-C4242R-36-4C 102 $1,416 MX38-C4242R-FT-36-4C 102 $1,727
MX38-C4242R-42  42"W x 42"D x 42"H, 38" X-Base 100 $1,326 MX38-C4242R-42-4C 102 $1,416 MX38-C4242R-FT-42-4C 102 $1,727
M4X38-C4848R-29  48"W x 48"L x 29"H, 38"4 X-Base 123 $1,877 M4X38-C4848R-29-4C 125 $1,968
M4X48-C5454R-29  54"W x 54"L x 29"H, 48" 4 X-Base 146 $2,152 M4X48-C5454R-29-4C 148 $2,244
M4X48-C6060R-29  60"W x 60"L x 29"H, 48" 4 X-Base 175 $2,352 M4X48-C6060R-29-4C 177 $2,443
3mm Wood Edges 3mm Wood Edges and 4 casters 3mm Wood Edges with Flip-top and 4 casters
MX32-E3636-29  36"W x 36"D x 29"H, 32" X-Base 75 $1,287 MX32-E3636-29-4C 77 $1,378 MX32-E3636-FT-29-4C 77 $1,689
MX32-E3636-36  36"W x 36"D x 36"H, 32" X-Base 75 $1,409 MX32-E3636-36-4C 77 $1,499 MX32-E3636-FT-36-4C 77 $1,810
MX32-E3636-42  36"W x 36"D x 42"H, 32" X-Base 75 $1,409 MX32-E3636-42-4C 77 $1,499 MX32-E3636-FT-42-4C 77 $1,810
MX38-E4242-29  42"W x 42"D x 29"H, 38" X-Base 100 $1,287 MX38-E4242-29-4C 102 $1,378 MX38-E4242-FT-29-4C 102 $1,689
MX38-E4242-36  42"W x 42"D x 36"H, 38" X-Base 100 $1,409 MX38-E4242-36-4C 102 $1,499 MX38-E4242-FT-36-4C 102 $1,810
MX38-E4242-42  42"W x 42"D x 42"H, 38" X-Base 100 $1,409 MX38-E4242-42-4C 102 $1,499 MX38-E4242-FT-42-4C 102 $1,810
M4X38-E4848-29  48"W x 48"L x 29"H, 38"4 X-Base 123 $1,984 M4X38-E4848-29-4C 125 $2,074
M4X48-E5454-29  54"W x 54"L x 29"H, 48" 4 X-Base 146 $2,152 M4X48-E5454-29-4C 148 $2,244
M4X48-E6060-29  60"W x 60"L x 29"H, 48" 4 X-Base 175 $2,284 M4X48-E6060-29-4C 177 $2,375
8mm Wood Edges 8mm Wood Edges and 4 casters 8mm Wood Edges with Flip-top and 4 casters
MX32-F3636-29  36"W x 36"D x 29"H, 32" X-Base 75 $1,287 MX32-F3636-29-4C 77 $1,378 MX32-F3636-FT-29-4C 77 $1,689
MX32-F3636-36  36"W x 36"D x 36"H, 32" X-Base 75 $1,409 MX32-F3636-36-4C 77 $1,499 MX32-F3636-FT-36-4C 77 $1,810
MX32-F3636-42  36"W x 36"D x 42"H, 32" X-Base 75 $1,409 MX32-F3636-42-4C 77 $1,499 MX32-F3636-FT-42-4C 77 $1,810
MX38-F4242-29  42"W x 42"D x 29"H, 38" X-Base 100 $1,287 MX38-F4242-29-4C 102 $1,378 MX38-F4242-FT-29-4C 102 $1,689
MX38-F4242-36  42"W x 42"D x 36"H, 38" X-Base 100 $1,409 MX38-F4242-36-4C 102 $1,499 MX38-F4242-FT-36-4C 102 $1,810
MX38-F4242-42  42"W x 42"D x 42"H, 38" X-Base 100 $1,409 MX38-F4242-42-4C 102 $1,499 MX38-F4242-FT-42-4C 102 $1,810
M4X38-F4848-29  48"W x 48"L x 29"H, 38"4 X-Base 123 $1,984 M4X38-F4848-29-4C 125 $2,074
M4X48-F5454-29  54"W x 54"L x 29"H, 48" 4 X-Base 146 $2,152 M4X48-F5454-29-4C 148 $2,244
M4X48-F6060-29  60"W x 60"L x 29"H, 48" 4 X-Base 175 $2,284 M4X48-F6060-29-4C 177 $2,375
P-MILESTONEX-240114
4  Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
5/8"  Wood Bullnose Edges 5/8"  Wood Bullnose Edges and 4 casters 5/8"  Wood Bullnose Edges with Flip-top and 4
casters
MX32-G3636-29  36"W x 36"D x 29"H, 32" X-Base 75 $1,248 MX32-G3636-29-4C 77 $1,338 MX32-G3636-FT-29-4C 77 $1,650
MX32-G3636-36  36"W x 36"D x 36"H, 32" X-Base 75 $1,369 MX32-G3636-36-4C 77 $1,460 MX32-G3636-FT-36-4C 77 $1,771
MX32-G3636-42  36"W x 36"D x 42"H, 32" X-Base 75 $1,369 MX32-G3636-42-4C 77 $1,460 MX32-G3636-FT-42-4C 77 $1,771
MX38-G4242-29  42"W x 42"D x 29"H, 38" X-Base 100 $1,519 MX38-G4242-29-4C 102 $1,611 MX38-G4242-FT-29-4C 102 $1,920
MX38-G4242-36  42"W x 42"D x 36"H, 38" X-Base 100 $1,640 MX38-G4242-36-4C 102 $1,731 MX38-G4242-FT-36-4C 102 $2,043
MX38-G4242-42  42"W x 42"D x 42"H, 38" X-Base 100 $1,640 MX38-G4242-42-4C 102 $1,731 MX38-G4242-FT-42-4C 102 $2,043
M4X38-G4848-29  48"W x 48"L x 29"H, 38"4 X-Base 123 $2,065 M4X38-G4848-29-4C 125 $2,155
M4X48-G5454-29  54"W x 54"L x 29"H, 48" 4 X-Base 146 $2,510 M4X48-G5454-29-4C 148 $2,600
M4X48-G6060-29  60"W x 60"L x 29"H, 48" 4 X-Base 175 $2,510 M4X48-G6060-29-4C 177 $2,600
1-1/4" Wood Bullnose Edges 1-1/4" Wood Bullnose Edges and 4 casters 1-1/4" Wood Bullnose Edges with Flip-top and
4 casters
MX32-L3636-29  36"W x 36"D x 29"H, 32" X-Base 75 $1,650 MX32-L3636-29-4C 77 $1,742 MX32-L3636-FT-29-4C 77 $2,051
MX32-L3636-36  36"W x 36"D x 36"H, 32" X-Base 75 $1,771 MX32-L3636-36-4C 77 $1,862 MX32-L3636-FT-36-4C 77 $2,172
MX32-L3636-42  36"W x 36"D x 42"H, 32" X-Base 75 $1,771 MX32-L3636-42-4C 77 $1,862 MX32-L3636-FT-42-4C 77 $2,172
MX38-L4242-29  42"W x 42"D x 29"H, 38" X-Base 100 $2,165 MX38-L4242-29-4C 102 $2,255 MX38-L4242-FT-29-4C 102 $2,566
MX38-L4242-36  42"W x 42"D x 36"H, 38" X-Base 100 $2,286 MX38-L4242-36-4C 102 $2,377 MX38-L4242-FT-36-4C 102 $2,688
MX38-L4242-42  42"W x 42"D x 42"H, 38" X-Base 100 $2,286 MX38-L4242-42-4C 102 $2,377 MX38-L4242-FT-42-4C 102 $2,688
M4X38-L4848-29  48"W x 48"L x 29"H, 38"4 X-Base 123 $2,354 M4X38-L4848-29-4C 125 $2,445
M4X48-L5454-29  54"W x 54"L x 29"H, 48" 4 X-Base 146 $3,183 M4X48-L5454-29-4C 148 $3,274
M4X48-L6060-29  60"W x 60"L x 29"H, 48" 4 X-Base 175 $3,183 M4X48-L6060-29-4C 177 $3,274
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC selection (if applicable)
• wood edges finish (if applicable
• powder coat selection
MILESTONE X - BASESQUARE
P-MILESTONEX-240114
Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard and Custom Finishes
Model Number Description List Price
Group 2 Powder Coat Set up charge, per color, per order, for Group 2 Powder Coat $329
Non-Standard PVC Upcharge, per color, per order, for non-standard PVC $911